Partnership in Solder Technology Innovation
Lead-Free Solder Paste
PF606-P214L
BASIC OVERVIEW
SnAg3.0Cu0.5X Solder Paste
Halide Free
No Clean
Low Voiding

 Slump Test  Pass  JIS-Z-3284. Annex 7,8
 Solder Ball Test  Pass  JIS-Z-3284. Annex 11
HOW TO ORDER
Partnership in Solder Technology Innovation
Lead-Free Solder Paste
PF606-P214L
CONTACTS
NeVo®, Škrobárenská 506/2, 617 00 BRNO, CZECH REPUBLIC
Tel.: +49-152-5106-5427
PF606 – P214L – T3 – 500
Solder Alloy
PF606 = SnAg3.0Cu0.5
Flux
P214L = ROL0
Weight / Packaging
30 = syringe 30g
100 = syringe 100g
150 = syringe 150g
250 = plastic jar 250g
500 = plastic jar 500g
600 = small cartridge 600g
1200 = large cartridge 1200g
NOTICE: Specifications are subject to change without notice. Contact NeVo® for the latest specifications. All
statements, information and data given herein are believed to be accurate and reliable, but are presented without
guarantee, warranty, or responsibility of any kind, expressed or implied. Statements or suggestions concerning
possible use of our product are made without responsibility or warranty that any such use is free of patent
infringement and are not recommendations to infringe any patent. The user should not assume that all safety
measures are indicated or that other measures are indicated or that measures may not be required. Specifications
are typical and may not apply to all applications.
Particle Size
T3 = 20-45mm
T4 = 20-38mm
T5 = 15-25mm
T6 = 5-15mm
JAR
SYRINGE
CARTRIDGE
STORAGE & HANDLING:
• Refrigerate the solder paste at 0-10°C. Shelf life is 6 months from production date
(sealed package).